
GRIFFIN DISTRIBUTION PARTNERS
you may also download this Key Contacts document at

www.griffindp.com

ADVANCED LIFE SALES SUPPORT 
Sean M. Shea CLTC®, LUTCF® 
President
Cell: 919.451.9586 
SSHEA@gdpmail.com

ANNUITIES     
annuities@gdpmail.com

David Hanson 
Key Account Manager
P: 919 981 6355 ext 803 
F: 919 981 6358 

CASE DESIGN 
casedesign@gdpmail.com

David E. Hanson
Advanced Case Design
P: 919.981.6355 x 803
david.hanson@gdpmail.com

MARKETING 
marketing@gdpmail.com

Frank Johnson CFP®, CLU®, CLTC® 
Chief Marketing Officer 
Cell: 917.414.2583 
frank.johnson@gdpmail.com

ADVANCED MARKETS    
Ana Maria Gonzalez Wood, JD*, CFP®, CLU®, CHFC® 
Managing Director, 
Advanced Markets - Foreign National - Estate Planning
anamaria.gonzalezwood@gdpmail.com

CASE MANAGEMENT 

Teresa Courts Shea CFP® 
Chief Operations Officer  
Cell: 919.824.1080 
teresa.shea@gdpmail.com

JoAnne Martel Richert 
Senior Case Manager 
P: 919.341.0152 
joanne.richert@gdpmail.com

Amy Thrall 
Case Manager
P: 1 413 297 5002
AMY.THRALL@GDPMAIL.com

COMMISSIONS 
compensation@gdpmail.com

LICENSING & CONTRACTING 
licensing@gdpmail.com

Major Shear 
Producer Solutions  
P: 260.206.5110
major.shear@gdpmail.com

700 Spring Forest Road, Suite 230  Raleigh, NC 27609
Phone:  (919) 981-6355     Fax:  (919) 981-6358

mailto:major.shear@gdpmail.com
mailto:licensing@gdpmail.com
mailto:compensation@gdpmail.com
mailto:AMY.THRALL@GDPMAIL.com
mailto:joanne.richert@gdpmail.com
mailto:teresa.shea@gdpmail.com
mailto:anamaria.gonzalezwood@gdpmail.com
mailto:frank.johnson@gdpmail.com
mailto:marketing@gdpmail.com
mailto:david.hanson@gdpmail.com
mailto:casedesign@gdpmail.com
mailto:annuities@gdpmail.com
mailto:sean.shea@gdpmail.com

